
Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 1

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 8443

 8782

 2402

 00

 00

 00

 109

 103

 001

 102

0

1

13

39

0

0

44

0

0

0

2

81

82

Voted

Voted

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 2042650.00

 .00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 2042650.00

 .00

 .00

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 2042650.00

 .00

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 2042650.00

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 2042650.00

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 12094765.00

 28300000.00

 3144444.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

 10052115.00

 28300000.00

 3144444.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

 10052115.00

 31444444.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

 10052115.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

 10052115.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 57892810.00

 10268215.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

 10052115.00

 28300000.00

 3144444.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 12094765.00

 28300000.00

 3144444.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 12094765.00

 31444444.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 12094765.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 12094765.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 26559010.00

 36629289.00

 84451820.00

 46897504.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 00

 12

  .00

  .00

 120162000.00

 166320000.00

 4891000.00

 .00

 .00

 120162000.00

 166320000.00

 4891000.00

 .00

 .00

 120162000.00

 171211000.00

 .00

 .00

 120162000.00

 .00

 .00

 120162000.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 2

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2402

 2406

 00

 01

 102

 789

 796

 800

 001

39

39

39

0

0

0

0

44

45

83

84

85

86

2

2

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Voted

Voted

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 97654.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 97654.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 2042650.00

 2750000.00

 383333.00

 3450000.00

 305556.00

 2036305.00

 475033.00

 2750000.00

 383333.00

 3450000.00

 305556.00

 2036305.00

 377379.00

 3133333.00

 3755556.00

 2036305.00

 31444444.00

 3133333.00

 3755556.00

 2036305.00

 31444444.00

 3133333.00

 3755556.00

 2036305.00

 50421753.00

Major Head Total :  2042650.00

 2750000.00

 383333.00

 3450000.00

 305556.00

 2036305.00

 377379.00

 2750000.00

 383333.00

 3450000.00

 305556.00

 2036305.00

 475033.00

 3133333.00

 3755556.00

 2036305.00

 31444444.00

 3133333.00

 3755556.00

 2036305.00

 31444444.00

 3133333.00

 3755556.00

 2036305.00

 52464403.00

 50421753.00  52464403.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 12

 1000.00

 1000.00

 85679000.00

 1000.00

 1000.00

 820000.00

 1000.00

 1000.00

 85679000.00

 1000.00

 1000.00

 820000.00

 2000.00

 85680000.00

 1000.00

 171211000.00

 2000.00

 85680000.00

 1000.00

 171211000.00

 2000.00

 85680000.00

 1000.00

 377056000.00

 377056000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 3

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  01  001

 004

 101

 102

0

60

11

66

70

45

60

0

0

44

45

61

27

2

82

84

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 17281.00

 54600.00

 75048000.00

 8338667.00

 230184.00

 9920.00

 109050.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

 17281.00

 54600.00

 75048000.00

 8338667.00

 230184.00

 9920.00

 97654.00

 17281.00

 54600.00

 83386667.00

 230184.00

 9920.00

 114935.00

 54600.00

 83386667.00

 240104.00

 114935.00

 54600.00

 83626771.00

 451271.00

 389480.00

 75048000.00

 8338667.00

 1500364.00

 68480.00

 777890.00

 433990.00

 334880.00

 .00

 .00

 1270180.00

 58560.00

 377379.00

 433990.00

 334880.00

 .00

 1270180.00

 58560.00

 811369.00

 334880.00

 .00

 1328740.00

 811369.00

 334880.00

 1328740.00

 433990.00

 334880.00

  .00

  .00

 1270180.00

 58560.00

 668840.00

 451271.00

 389480.00

 75048000.00

 8338667.00

 1500364.00

 68480.00

 475033.00

 451271.00

 389480.00

 83386667.00

 1500364.00

 68480.00

 926304.00

 389480.00

 83386667.00

 1568844.00

 926304.00

 389480.00

 84955511.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 12

 1372000.00

 664000.00

 180000000.00

 9000000.00

 2525000.00

 117000.00

 1436000.00

 1372000.00

 664000.00

 180000000.00

 9000000.00

 2525000.00

 117000.00

 820000.00

 1372000.00

 664000.00

 189000000.00

 2525000.00

 117000.00

 2192000.00

 664000.00

 189000000.00

 2642000.00

 2192000.00

 664000.00

 191642000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 4

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406  01

 02

 102

 105

 110

 112

70

71

73

0

0

61

45

45

45

45

2

2

2

13

49

2

2

13

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 76260.00

 200700.00

 .00

 150888.00

 64050.00

 280650.00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 109050.00

 76260.00

 200700.00

 .00

 150888.00

 64050.00

 280650.00

 109050.00

 76260.00

 351588.00

 64050.00

 109050.00

 76260.00

 351588.00

 64050.00

 185310.00

 351588.00

 64050.00

 84333204.00

 565480.00

 703800.00

 8054.00

 182334.00

 516670.00

 1897850.00

 124872.00

 668840.00

 489220.00

 503100.00

 8054.00

 31446.00

 452620.00

 1617200.00

 668840.00

 489220.00

 542600.00

 452620.00

 668840.00

 489220.00

 542600.00

 452620.00

 1158060.00

 542600.00

 452620.00

 4175649.00

 489220.00

 503100.00

 8054.00

 31446.00

 452620.00

 1617200.00

 124872.00

 777890.00

 565480.00

 703800.00

 8054.00

 182334.00

 516670.00

 1897850.00

 777890.00

 565480.00

 894188.00

 516670.00

 777890.00

 565480.00

 894188.00

 516670.00

 1343370.00

 894188.00

 516670.00

 88508853.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 12

 1234000.00

 1202000.00

 111000.00

 1429000.00

 1199000.00

 3290000.00

 127000.00

 1436000.00

 1234000.00

 1202000.00

 111000.00

 1429000.00

 1199000.00

 3290000.00

 1436000.00

 1234000.00

 2742000.00

 1199000.00

 1436000.00

 1234000.00

 2742000.00

 1199000.00

 2670000.00

 2742000.00

 1199000.00

 199910000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 5

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 2406

 3435

 4406

 02

 03

 01

 112

 001

 103

 101

0

0

60

11

45

44

0

44

13

27

29

81

2

81

82

Voted

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

Centrally Sponsored

Voted

 205991.00

 1301755.00

 165684.00

 18000.00

 .00

 .00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 205991.00

 1301755.00

 165684.00

 18000.00

 .00

 1788396.00

 165684.00

 18000.00

 1788396.00

 165684.00

 18000.00

 1788396.00

 165684.00

 18000.00

 1852446.00

 183684.00

 2037897.00

 6394835.00

 1148728.00

 128400.00

 4821000.00

 535666.00

 124872.00

 1831906.00

 5093080.00

 983044.00

 110400.00

 4821000.00

 8667058.00

 983044.00

 110400.00

 8667058.00

 983044.00

 110400.00

 8667058.00

 983044.00

 110400.00

 9119678.00

 1093444.00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 86185650.00

 183684.00

 1831906.00

 5093080.00

 983044.00

 110400.00

 4821000.00

 535666.00

 124872.00

 2037897.00

 6394835.00

 1148728.00

 128400.00

 4821000.00

 10455454.00

 1148728.00

 128400.00

 10455454.00

 1148728.00

 128400.00

 10455454.00

 1148728.00

 128400.00

 10972124.00

 1277128.00

 13295327.00

 1093444.00

 99480977.00

 1277128.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 12

 2063000.00

 9500000.00

 2500000.00

 438000.00

 20000000.00

 1500000.00

 127000.00

 2063000.00

 9500000.00

 2500000.00

 438000.00

 20000000.00

 14980000.00

 2500000.00

 438000.00

 14980000.00

 2500000.00

 438000.00

 14980000.00

 2500000.00

 438000.00

 16179000.00

 2938000.00

 216089000.00

 2938000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 6

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (EAST)

 4406

 2052

 01

 00

 101

 090

11

29

44

0

82

2 Voted  53419.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 53419.00

 .00

 53419.00

 .00

 53419.00

 .00

 53419.00

 .00

 53419.00

 53419.00

 535666.00

 .00

 5356666.00

 .00

 5356666.00

 .00

 5356666.00

 .00

 5356666.00

 .00

Major Head Total :

Major Head Total :

 0.00

 53419.00

  .00

 535666.00

 53419.00

 5356666.00

 53419.00

 5356666.00

 53419.00

 5356666.00

 53419.00

 5356666.00

 53419.00

 5356666.00

 0.00

 5356666.00

 53419.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 0.00

 12

 28
 506468000.00

 1500000.00

 506468000.00

 21500000.00

 506468000.00

 21500000.00

 506468000.00

 21500000.00

 506468000.00

 21500000.00

 506468000.00

 21500000.00

 506468000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :87

 1124051000.00Source Total :  133355489.00  156626428.00  .00  289981917.00



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 7

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (WEST)

 2402

 2406

 00

 01

 001

 102

 800

 101

 102

13

13

0

66

71

44

46

44

46

46

2

2

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 3663475.00

 119585.00

 .00

 111185.00

 19685.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

 3663475.00

 119585.00

 .00

 111185.00

 19685.00

 3663475.00

 119585.00

 .00

 111185.00

 19685.00

 3663475.00

 119585.00

 .00

 111185.00

 3663475.00

 119585.00

 .00

 111185.00

 3783060.00

 17186500.00

 850650.00

 2855875.00

 770875.00

 116205.00

 13523025.00

 731065.00

 2855875.00

 659690.00

 96520.00

 13523025.00

 731065.00

 2855875.00

 659690.00

 96520.00

 13523025.00

 731065.00

 2855875.00

 659690.00

 13523025.00

 731065.00

 2855875.00

 659690.00

 17109965.00

Major Head Total :  3783060.00

 13523025.00

 731065.00

 2855875.00

 659690.00

 96520.00

 17186500.00

 850650.00

 2855875.00

 770875.00

 116205.00

 17186500.00

 850650.00

 2855875.00

 770875.00

 116205.00

 17186500.00

 850650.00

 2855875.00

 770875.00

 17186500.00

 850650.00

 2855875.00

 770875.00

 20893025.00

 17109965.00  20893025.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 12
 120162000.00

 1451000.00

 1000.00

 1943000.00

 464000.00

 120162000.00

 1451000.00

 1000.00

 1943000.00

 464000.00

 120162000.00

 1451000.00

 1000.00

 1943000.00

 464000.00

 120162000.00

 1451000.00

 1000.00

 1943000.00

 120162000.00

 1451000.00

 1000.00

 1943000.00

 121614000.00

 121614000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :89



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 8

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (WEST)

 2406  01

 02

 102

 110

71

0 46 2 Voted  125250.00

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 125250.00

 125250.00

 19685.00

 125250.00

 19685.00

 125250.00

 130870.00

 125250.00

 703755.00

 578505.00

 578505.00

 96520.00

 578505.00

 96520.00

 578505.00

 756210.00

 578505.00

Major Head Total :  256120.00

 578505.00

 703755.00

 703755.00

 116205.00

 703755.00

 116205.00

 703755.00

 887080.00

 703755.00

 1334715.00  1590835.00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 .00

 0.00

 12

 1035000.00

 1035000.00

 1035000.00

 464000.00

 1035000.00

 464000.00

 1035000.00

 2407000.00

 1035000.00

 3442000.00

Major 

Head 

Sub 

Major

Head 

Minor 

Head 
Sub 

Head 

Detail 

Head 

Object

Head 
Parameter 

Description

Current

Amount

Progressive

 Amount

upto previous

Total

Amount
TE

Amount

Grant

Code
Budget 

Provision

Source Code :89

 125056000.00Source Total :  18444680.00  4039180.00  .00  22483860.00



Run Date:Consolidated  Abstract Payment Divisionwise (All Source)

Page : 9

28/12/2023

For

The Office of the Accountant General (A&E), Sikkim - Gangtok 

10/2023Accounting Month :

REP ID:-FR0REP1154.rdf

Forest Plan (NAMCHI)

 2402

 2406

 00

 01

 02

 001

 800

 001

 110

13

0

0

0

44

44

48

48

2

2

2

2

Voted

Voted

Voted

Voted

 .00

 .00

 53400.00

 21000.00

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Object Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Detail Head  Total   :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Sub Head Total       :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Minor Head Total     :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

Sub Major Head Total :

 .00

 .00

 53400.00

 21000.00

 .00

 .00

 53400.00

 21000.00

 .00

 .00

 53400.00

 21000.00

 .00

 .00

 53400.00

 21000.00

 .00

 53400.00

 21000.00

 20770.00

 2039960.00

 269330.00

 223200.00

 20770.00

 2039960.00

 215930.00

 202200.00

 20770.00

 2039960.00

 215930.00

 202200.00

 20770.00

 2039960.00

 215930.00

 202200.00

 20770.00

 2039960.00

 215930.00

 202200.00

 2060730.00

 215930.00

 202200.00

Major Head Total :  0.00

 20770.00

 2039960.00

 215930.00

 202200.00
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